

December 16, 2022

To: Cooper Lighting Solutions Customers

Subject: Cooper Lighting Solutions Agent Representation

It is with great excitement and pride we announce today that The Lighting Digest, a newly formed lighting agency will represent Cooper Lighting Solutions in the Chicago, Northern Illinois and Northwest Indiana markets effective January 15th, 2023.

Founded, owned, and managed by Ashley Williams, The Lighting Digest team will offer the Chicagoland lighting market a fresh option, with a passion for exceptional customer service, outstanding product selection and industry leading technical support. The Lighting Digest will be your one-stop source for all of your lighting and controls needs. Ashley and her Lighting Digest team are excited to represent the wide range of Cooper Lighting Solutions Lighting and Controls products and look forward to collaborating with you on future projects.

Cooper Lighting Solutions is proud to continue our long history and heritage in the Chicagoland lighting market which dates back to the formation of industry leading Halo Lighting in 1956 and the start of Cooper Lighting Solutions, headquartered in Elk Grove Village in 1987. We are thankful for our customers support throughout the years and look forward to serving this market for years to come.

To ensure a smooth transition and maintain service levels in the market, Cooper Lighting Solutions will offer a direct support team between January 1, 2023 and January 15, 2023 when The Lighting Digest takes over representation in the market. Please use the contact details below for technical support, customer service and pricing support.

Phone Support – 800-954-7136

Option 1: Applications & Tech Support Option 2: Pricing Option 3: Customer Service & Post Sales

Email Support: CLS-CustomerSupport@cooperlighting.com





This support will be in conjunction with the continued support from your key sales contacts as follows:

Steve Clark, Region Vice President, Central

David Zitek, District Manager

steve.clark@cooperlighting.com

david.zitek@cooperlighting.com

(317) 379-9023

(847) 863-8715

Most importantly, thank you for your business and partnership!

Best regards,

Steve Clark

Region Vice President, Central

